
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B17-101

Tue, 30 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V.  B-100
Tue, 14 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Philosophy of Religions  Shmaliy V.V.  T-209
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  Komochkina E.A.  B-301
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Hangulyan E.V.  B-208
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  E-220
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Modern Problems in Physics  T-209
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Gorbatova M.V.  A-100
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Telyakovskiy D.S.  401
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Baryshev G.K., Rodko I.I.  A-119a
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Karnakov B.M.  B-212st
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practicum Project  Osintsev A.V.  I-209
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Gorbatova M.V.  A-100
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Telyakovskiy D.S.  401
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Hangulyan E.V.  B-213
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Telyakovskiy D.S.  401
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Telyakovskiy D.S.  403
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Grishin S.A., Gorbatova M.V.  B-100
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Karnakov B.M., Muraviev S.E.  K-409
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Kairsapova E.M., Tischenko V.V.  B-301
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Hangulyan E.V., Beloborodov V.N.  405


